Vocational Professionals, Inc.

Timothy |. Riley, MS, LPC, CRC | Karrie A. Grady, MS, LPC, CRC

Fee Schedule

Professional Time ...........ccocevevvecivciniininieieininieiennns $180.00 per hour
Initial Interview (minimum two hour charge) ............. $180.00 per hour
Court Testimony (minimum one hour charge)............. $360.00 per hour
Deposition (minimum two hour charge) ...................... $360.00 per hour
THAVEL TIME .o $180.00 per hour

ClLetiCal Tite ......ooveeereeirieirieiricieicieceeeseee e, $ 35.00 per hour
Photocopies/Printing - $ .15 per page

Broken Appointment ............ccccecevecvrevnnee, $180.00 - $360.00 per hour

Please note:
To avoid a charge for a broken appointment, a 48 hour notice is required.
A finance charge of 1.5% per month is charged to invoices over 30 days past due.

Referral source is responsible for payment.

Effective March 1, 2020

2323 S. 109t Street, Suite 350, Milwaukee, WI 53227
ph: 414.541.1444 | f: 414.541.7987 | vpi@vocpros.com




